

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

S.72

Representatives Gregoire of Fairfield and Small of Winooski move that the House propose to the Senate that the bill be amended as follows:

First: In Sec. 2, 33 V.S.A. chapter 59, in subdivision 5902(20), by striking out “he or she” and inserting in lieu thereof “the person”

Second: In Sec. 2, 33 V.S.A. chapter 59, in subdivision 5903(a)(3), by striking out “The” and inserting in lieu thereof “the”

Third: In Sec. 2, 33 V.S.A. chapter 59, in subdivision 5903(b)(4), by striking out “his or her” and inserting in lieu thereof “the child’s”

Fourth: In Sec. 2, 33 V.S.A. chapter 59, in subdivision 5903(b)(7), by striking out “his or her”

Fifth: In Sec. 2, 33 V.S.A. chapter 59, in subdivision 5904(d)(7), after the word “receiving”, by striking out “the”

Sixth: In Sec. 2, 33 V.S.A. chapter 59, in subdivision 5908(2)(D), by striking out “his or her” and inserting in lieu thereof “the”

Seventh: In Sec. 2, 33 V.S.A. chapter 59, in section 5924, by striking out “his or her” and inserting in lieu thereof “the child’s”